Compact, flexible plenum rated ribbon cable ideal for use
in high-bandwidth data center/central office applications.
Optimized for use with MPO/MPX multifiber connectors.
OFS AccuFlexPlus Optical Ribbon Interconnect Cable
provides excellent transmission performance, fl exibil-
ity, and connectivity in a very compact package.  Plenum-
rated AccuFlexPlus cable is ideal for optical network
systems in a variety of installation environments, including

Marketing Communications
fap-227-0106
Ordering Information:Ordering Information:
Plenum Cordage
Product Type LaserWave G+
Fiber1
LaserWave 300
Fiber1
LaserWave 550
Fiber1 50 µm Fiber1 62.5 µm Fiber1 Bend Insensitive
SM Fiber
AllWave ZWP
Fiber
Plenum, 12 Fiber RRC-1/12B-HPA RRC-1/12B-ZPA RRC-1/12B-FPA RRC-1/12B-MPO RRC-1/12B-LPO RRC-1/12B-SPY RRC-1/12B-APY
Plenum, 24 Fiber RRC-2/12B-HPA RRC-2/12B-ZPA RRC-2/12B-FPA RRC-2/12B-MPO RRC-2/12B-LPO RRC-2/12B-SPY RRC-2/12B-APY
Plenum, 36 Fiber RRC-3/12B-HPA RRC-3/12B-ZPA RRC-3/12B-FPA RRC-3/12B-MPO RRC-3/12B-LPO RRC-3/12B-SPY RRC-3/12B-APY
Plenum, 48 Fiber RRC-4/12B-HPA RRC-4/12B-ZPA RRC-4/12B-FPA RRC-4/12B-MPO RRC-4/12B-LPO RRC-4/12B-SPY RRC-4/12B-APY
Plenum, 72 Fiber RRC-6/12B-HPA RRC-6/12B-ZPA RRC-6/12B-FPA RRC-6/12B-MPO RRC-6/12B-LPO RRC-6/12B-SPY RRC-6/12B-APY
1 Maximum length limited to 8.4 km for multimode fi ber
Identification:Identification:
Fiber Color Code:
Fiber # Fiber Color Fiber # Fiber Color Fiber # Fiber Color Fiber # Fiber Color